
Updwhutqlnzlapilt 2
bqu-q2U'[etr-24/07 brub$lqpnrl gtnutr2ttrutr hrupgftutr pLpugur\upqb qtrurhruunrl

hruLd.tnudnrlnrllr trlruurlr

€. Upupunn 18.12.2023p.

d.11:00
lluuhur\gnuf hflr
lurh&trurdn4mifrhruluurqurh' OmqurhUurpnthg
Zurtr&trurdnrlmfir utr4urdlihp' I-n- ufrtrh Quruqrup3urh

Utrlr tlfufrpurplurtr
Zurhd.trrudnrlnrftr purprnnr-r1urp' g.Ilhpntrlrul:

1 . QLurh2rftutr hrufrgtf rutr glrprugrulilugdr hurl urhnlr f urgdrutr duruhh
1 Clqnrtrhl I qlnnntp3nth, np. uurhtlurhrlrub durd\hurnrti h uurhrlurhrlurb h*pqlr qurhurtr2hhplrl-r

hrudtuqunnuruluurh unr-lh ptrpugur\urpqfrh ilruuhruQghlnr hurlur hb trhp\urlurgphl hhub3url
\uqdur\hpqnr-p1 nilrtrhpp.

,/, uuuLuq8F uLquLnhllc
1 uaplrqnplurL Uil U'tlC
2 U/2 U{hur}ru Zubnpnrl
J U/e Llhfuur\ Uqphulurl:
4 I f[mq -llurprn]rhl U'tl Q

5 lJU2|rfuurh QpnrqI UQC
CtiqnrLqh L npn2mtf ' \nr1tf -3. 4hd - 0:

2. ZrulurhFlr hrudunrluururuturutnrpiluh rftuulrh
2.1. Ctr4nr-hh1 }r qfnnntplnr-h, np tiuruhur\frgtrhp}r hrulnhpp hudurqrutnuru}urutrmil hh hurlurhp}r

\u:qtiriruti h trhp\uilurgrfurh, purgr{urb 3nr-purpurb5mp hurSumrl hpunlhpnrl qurhurtr2rlnrl r}ruurnuryqfdhph
run\ru3nr-plurh ptrpurgurh*pqlt hpurrlhpm{ uuhriurhr{urb qrultfruhhhp}rh:

Ctr4nrhtlhlt npn2mrf' \nryi -3. 4hri - 0:

3.elrulhh runrugrudilr tftuulrh
3.1. Uruuhurqhghhpl, qor1,ihg hhp\urlugrlurb hrlurqurqnr-1tr qhrul}rtr urnur2urp\hhpp hhurblurfr hl-r'

=^J

2ut ttzwpwdh| ut tt t/ ut ttn uIp Ilurutnulglr urh{*t o.,In ehfubq$r

?u$upudh[(bkp]r) gL4hurhnr-p q]rhp

IInu2uplflu
b ql'lte

llnurbg UUZ-
h (22nnull)

uuz
Qh4hurtrnrp

sl'L (2Z

+Furil)

I Ztug tVQ Urlhurhu ZurLnpml 313.880 313.880 313.880
2. Sutlupf prupri rllru {I/t llhtuurb Urunhururh s46.000 s46.000 546.000
3. Zullfr pnr-4 utqurlutr 84.000
4. Zu{r \pEprurf}ru If]ntq -tlr,untnhtrl UAC 192.000 755666.67 31133.33 186.800
5" kupurq q h1 rutr4ru! rutr flUthhrurh QnmruI U'tlQ 404.800 336.490 67.298 403.788
6. ?tp pnturu\url: [f]nrq-lhunurhh[ U'lC 66,000 31.62s 6.325 37.950
7. tluhfp ?urtrurlu [Qp]rqnplurh U[ UAC s2.000 28.000 5.600 33.600
8. \uphur2nn [Qpfuqnplurtr U[ U'TIC 36.000 29.s00 5.900 35.400
9. lt*ro If]ntq -Urunrnhtrl U'tlC 29.900 2434r.67 4868.33 29.270
10. dubmh UQnhqnnrurh UU UqC 120.000 99.600 19.920 119.520
11 faBrlruutn 20 o/o [Qnhqnnturh U[ U'lC 48.000 38666.67 7733.333 46.000
12. lnqnl-Fln [f]nrq-Uurnrnhtr[ U,tlC 63.700 51041.67 10208.33 61.250
13. fuunugpurb ltrurp lQnhqnnrurh UU U'tlC 30.000 23.100 4.620 27.720



r4. Snlfruuh rlurbnth lQnhqnnru-lb U[ UqC 24.000 10.500 2.100 12.600

15. thrl [f]ntq -llulntnhtr I UA C 40.000 28.s00 5.700 34.200

16. Uurnhhurqilurb rlurnnr-hq [QnhqnnruL UU UqC 8.000 sr66.667 1033.333 6.200

17. 'tlurhurbn}ugpurb
hohruururqnnhh

lflnrq-Urupurlrhl UAC
18.000 12312.5 2462.5 14.775

18. 'tlurhubnturqnrub nt nn fl9nhqnnrultr U[ U'LC 18.000 10.000 2.000 12.000

19. Uu\urpnh\hh
/rl hnrihzhr /r ul:r rurl

ilftmq-Uurpurlrbl U'tlC
27.000

r2950
2590

15.540

20. hurdurp lQnhqnnruh U[ U'TIC 12.000 6483.333 r296.667 7.780

21. nuul I f]nrq -Llurnuhtr! UqIC 25.500 15725 3025 1 8.1 50

22. nLnn [f]mq-I-Iurnuhtr[ UAC 9.000 4416.67 883.33 s.300

23. hLq\u&rurlurp [-f]nr-q -LlurnurhtrU U't] C 45.000 1604r.67 3208.33 79.250

24. ufrubn lQnhqnnruih U[ UAC 22.500 9.000 1.800 10.800

25. pnhhd [f]nrq -Urunurhtr[ UqlC 49.000 30625 6125 36.750

26. qnnhhur&u{run [Qnhqnnturh UD U'lC 8.000 4966.667 993.3333 5.960

27. Zruurht tnph [f]nrq-Uurnrnhtr[ U,tIC 19.000 7875 1575 9.450

28. FUINLP [.Gntq-Uurnrnhh! UqIC 3.000 1562.5 312.5 1.875

29. .{urnuurLh rhurBhr trtn lQnhqnnrultr U[ U'lC 12.000 6916.667 1383.333 8.300

30. uruhrnurLur&ullurn lQnhqnnrurL U[ U.IIC 8.250 4.475 89s 5.370

31. Crupruprurlruq [Qnhqnnrulh UU U'tlC s4.000 42.000 8.400 50.400

32. hrurrhu [QnhqnnrurL UU U'lC 30.000 16.6s0 3.330 19.980

33. knh$hu 2n\nlu4ruqurur [9nhqnnrulb U[ U'TIC 30.000 17.100 3.420 20.520

34. ,l*$tl' flQnhqnnrurh U[ U'tlC 40.000 26333.33 5266.667 31.600

35. Uttnrn prun&n rnhuruLh [Qnhqnnturtr U[ U4IC s2.s00 28.625 5.725 34.350

36. tm 01 brunqh UUrhtrruilr Qnnru ! U'TIC 72.000 ss.000 11.000 66.000

37. IturLurn lQnhqnnrurh U[ U4]n 4.500 3.200 640 3.840

38. Fhur\urh hlmp [f]nrq-Uurnuhh[ UqC 39.000 24250 4850 29.100

39. \hpu\p| uq I f]nrq -Uurpurhh[ U'tlC s.000 3000 600 3.600

40. {ubfftlr 3,600

4r. un41rr [Qnhqnnrulh UU U'tlC 800 500 100 600

42. lurinnhl [f]nrq-Uurntnhhl U.|.IC 2.200 1816.67 363.33 2.180

43. rdhl If]nrq-Uurntnhh! UtC 8.000 39s8.33 797.67 4.750

44. trurLurfr |uurnp 16.000

45. hurqurn 6.000

46. \upum$[1 [QnhqnnrurL UU U'tlC 13s.000 86.250 17.250 103.500

47. qurqurF [Qnhqnnrurtr U[ U'lC 21.000 12.800 2.s60 15.360

48. pruqm\ [ttnhqnnrutr U[ UqC 12.000 7633.333 1526.667 9.160

49. Qrmlu unlu [Qnhqnnrultr U[ U'TIC 6.250 4.750 9s0 5.700

50. hurnrurln flQnhqnnrurh U[ U'TIC 2s.000 19166.67 3833.333 23.000

51. FnnUnlh s.000

52. .{urpnthq 18.000

53. Lnl-bll 24.000

54. uripnt\ 7.000

55. 44nuI 3.750

56. \ruhur2qrSq\ 18.400

57. 9ruhrul rnrh 9.000

58. Fbaop [f]ntq-UurnmhLU UqC 12.000 7500 1500 9.000

59. pruhruh [f]ntq-UulnuhbU U'lC 24.000 16875 3375 20.250

60. +hqd 12.500

61. rfiuh4urnhL [Qnhqnnrurtr U! U'lC 18.000 9.725 1.825 10.9s0

3.2 Ctr4rr hhl |r qfnnmp3nl-h, np N3 2ullrurpurdtrml flap]rqnplurb U[ UrIC-]r h llf]ntq-Uurprn]rtr[ UAC-}
runur2rup\tub qhhpp.Fup&F htr tllfuurhur2rlurl|rh qhlrg: Zurh&trurdnrln{p h}rtip ph4mtrhln{ [aLnuftrhp]r



tiurufrh[ ZZ opttrp]r 37-p+ hn4tlurb]r l-frtr tturu]r 1-p4 \hurp, npn2hg N3 2urr]ulpurdhnr{ pbpurgui\urpqp

2\ur1 urguib hrulurrupurphl:
3.3 Z|rdp ptr4nr-trhlnrl llan:rrufhhplr tfuruftr[ 2Z ophtrp]r 37-p+ hna{ub}r l-}rh riuru}r 3-p4 \hrnp,

hurlr&lrurdnqnt{p npn2hg N40,44,45,57-57,60 2rur}urpurd}rhtrhpnrl ptrpurgurlurlrqp ).lIu{lugurb htu3tnurpuphl,
purLh np n2rllr hurlur 2|r bhp\urlugqht:

Ch4mh{h1t npn2nuf' U"IL,I' 3, 4hri 0:

4. Zruluruprupntplnr-tr quldulluqlrp lltrphlnr- npn2tfiutr tfiuulrh

4. 1. Zutr&burdtrttrrln npn2hg.

CLup{ub tfurutrur!}rgtrhp durlnl2hl W2 U{hur}ru ZurllnpnqbL, tve Uh}uur\ Uqphulurh}rtr,
[ap]rqnplurtr U[ U'tlC-}L, [.t]mq-Uurptn]rtr[ U'tIC-hL b [UZhfuurti Qpnr-qtl UAC-hh' purt{urpurp
qtrurhuiullurb hurlurhp bhp[ur3urgpurb riurutlu\]rgtrhp]r fa{lrg trrltuqruqnr-1h qbur3}rh urnur2urp\
Lhp\urSurgpub rfuruhur[gbhphtl trur]uurquurt{rr plmh rnullnr- u\q:mhpnrl.

ur/ Wt Urlhulru Zurllnpnr{' N 1 lulJrurpurdLnrl

p/ WQ Uhluu\ Uulphu3ruh' N2 yunlrurpudtrnrl

q/ [qphq"plurh U[ U'tlC'N7,8,10,11,13,14,76,18,20,24,26,29-35,37,4I,46,47-50,612u1]rupu:d]rtrtrhpml

11/ [ftnr-q-Uuipur]rh[ U'tlC' N4,6,9,I2,I5,I7,19,27-23,25,27,28,38,39,42,43,58,59 2rurfnupud]rtrhhpml

h/ [U2f$urh Qpnr-q[ Ul'lC'N5 L N36 2uu]rurpurd[trtrhpn{

qipbrnp{urb ilurubu\gtrhp}r hhtn upr3tfurtrruq}rp \trphlm durufrtr hur3ururpurpnr-plnr-hp hpurqtupru\h1
ophhpn{ uruhdurhrlub \urpqn{:

t) ptnnp{ub riuruLu\gtrhp}r hhur qurlttrutrurq}rn ltbph[abmdtrhpfr tfuru]rtr[ ZZ Ophtrp]r 10-n+
hn+qulbh 3-p4 \htnntl uurhdruh{urb ruhqnpbmp3urtr durtf[ttnfr ullurpur]rg hhrnn' 5 ru2fuurur.utrpurl]rtr
opqru pbpurgpmri:

Ch4mhrlhlk npn2nrd' \nr1il' 3, 4hrl 0:

5. Zurb&tnudtq"tlh hru2np4 trlrunlr rutr\rugttrutr opp, drudp lt {*lnn npn2hlm ttruulrh.

5.1. bqU-qZU'tl9.F2+/OI burb\urqpnrl qtrurh2durh hrupgtlurtr ptrpurgur\urpqlr urp43mlipLhplr
urd{rm}rtfurh trqururur\ml hurtr&trurdnrlml}r h}rurnp hpunl}rpQ qhdurh qurltfurtrurqp}r \hptlblnr, hult
2\hp{h1nt 4tqpnttf ur34 hurhqurtlutrpp hrupnh}r 4urntrurlnr- oprlurh hur2np4n4 olrugnlgullhl, opp 11:00-}rli,
hurughh p. Upurpurur, Curhnr-tflurtr 34:

ebamh{\t npn2mrf ' \nrpi' 3, 4hrl' 0:

Zruli&. trurluurqurh' f!. Uurpnthg

L. $ururqurplurh

U.Illufpuplurh

€rupurnrqurp 9.Ilhpntrlurh

flpororo.n N 2



3aceAarrys o4enovrroft KoM1accur qpoBe4errr{E 3arcrmoK rro BcKPbrrrrro 3afiBox n ifopre rleuoBoro qpeAnoxeHEs IIoA

xo4ou YGM-GIIAPDzB-24/0 1

r. Apapat 18--12-- 2023t'
11:00 -racoe

Y.racrtsoBarfi:

Ilpe4ce,4arelb KoMlrcclitrr: P. Cam6yrnf
{nerrr KoMr{ccrrrrt: JI. Iacnaprn

A.I\{:orraP.ru
Cerqrempr KoMrlccrrtrr: K. Me;u<orrnr

1. Hu(popuaryu o6;rvacrrruKitx, rpeAcraBr{Brtrr,D( 3afiBKlI Ha nPoIIeAyPy 3aKyrIKrI rIoA KoAoM YGM-

GHAPDzB-24/01

1.1 flpuuxrb K cBeAeHr{ro, rrro Ha rrporleAypy [PeIcraBrrnrr 3.rflBKy Cnelylourre KoMnaHr'{:

rVH HarrIvrenogaHfie yqacrg]rKa

1 ooo "fpnropxn C"

z H/lI Aseruc Xaxo6os

3 H/lI Mexax AnpecxH

4 OOO "Poys-Mapruu"
5 OOO "ArtlrK-su fpynu"

Ilpnnzro Pewer*te: n - 3, nPonts- 0.

2. O cootsercrBr'rn SirfiBoK

2.1 B giurBKe, no4auuoft yqacrHtrKaMkr, ecrb Bce AaKyMeHrbI, rpe6yevrl-e flpfirnallreH]reM' H oHrd

cooTBecTByIoTycJIoBI,IflMycTaHoB.IIeHHbIMIIpuUIaIueHI4eM.

IlpnrzroPeueuze: n - 3, nPozus- 0.

3. O 4enonrur [peAJro)KeHuDq rrpeAcraBJrenubD( KiuKArTMT{ yqacrHr4KaMu

3.1 Hraxe npLrBeAegbr Mrauralranrubre qeHoBbre rlpeAnox(enr{Jr, rlpeAcraB.IreHHbre yqacrHI4KaMLr

Hsubt i

'"*" 
I

ltl

;;:"",,.";;; 'n*"J*
T*ff""*""ot*Ire Jrom Ou*; -*" 

.

at: ,, ,,,,1, 

5 
'

u,, 
'

1 X-ue6 H/lI Asefl,rc Xaxo6os 313.880 313.880 313.880

2 Csexa.fi roB.xAHHa H/lI Mexax Anpec-ru 546.000 546.000 546.000

3 Kypuxoe 6egpo nrectnoe 84.000

4 Kypuna.a rpyAKa ooo "Poys-Maprran" 192.000 155666.67 31133.33 186.800

5 3eran.rcxoe ltacno OOO "AutrK-sH

fpynn"
404.800

336.490
67.298

403.788

6 PacrrEreruuoe Macro OOO "Poys-Maprun" 66,000 3r.625 6.325 37.950

Crrp {auax OOO "lprnropxn C" 52.000 28.000 s.600 33.600

8 rBopor ooo "fpraropxn C" 36.000 29.s00 s.900 35.400



9 MO'IOKO OOO "Poys-Maprzn" 29.900 2434L67 4868.33 29.210

10 MarIyH OOO "fpzropxu C" 120.000 99.600 19.920 119.520

11 Clrerarra 20olo OOO "fparopan C" 48.000 38666.67 --^^ ^^^| / 5J.J35 46.000

L2 cbIpHlrK OOO "Poys-Maprzn" 63.700 51041.67 r0208.33 61.250

13 LryilIeHHoe MorroKo OOO "fpr,rropxu C" 30.000 23.100 4.620 27.720
I4 l OMATHAJI II CTA OOO "fpzrop-au C" 24.000 10.500 2.100 12.600

15 BapeHbe OOO "Poy3-Maprzn" 40.000 28.500 5.700 34.200
16 Mapr.trouanrrur? orypeq OOO "fprarop.an C" 8.000 s166.667 1033.333 6.200
17 KOHCepBT{pOBaHHafi

KyKypysa
OOO "Poya-Maprzu"

18.000 12312.5 2462.5 \4.775

18 fopox
KoHcepBrrpoBannrrft

OOO "fpr.rropan CU
18.000

10.000
2.000

12.000

19 Maxaponlr / nepunruenr
/nanlaal

OOO "Poys-Mapuru"
27.000

12950
2590

1s.s40

20 non6a OOO "Iplrropxn C" 12.000 6483.333 t296.667 7.780
21 qEIICBI4I{A OOO "Poys-MaprrEn" 25.500 15125 302s 18.150

22 ropox OOO "Poys-Mapurn" 9.000 4476.67 883.33 5.300
23 rperrr4xa OOO "Poye-Maprran" 45.000 r604t.67 3208.33 19.250

24 ropox OOO "fpraropxn c" 22.500 9.000 1.800 10.800

25 pvtc OOO "Poys-Maprzu" 49.000 30625 6125 36.750

26 lrrreHr4rrHoe 3epHo OOO "Ipwropxu C" 8.000 4966.667 993.3333 5.960
27 @acom

rpaHynv poBaHHEur
OOO "Poys-Maprrzn"

19.000 7875 t575 9.450

28 Bynryp OOO "Poye-Maprun" 3.000 1562.5 312.5 1.875
29 Osc.EHne xrorrb.fi OOO "fpzropxu C" 12.000 6916.667 1383.333 8.300
30 Mannax rpyua OOO "fpuropaH CU 8.250 4.475 89s 5.370
31 Caxap OOO "fpzropnn CU 54.000 42.000 8.400 s0.400
32 xatrBa OOO "fpraropxH CU 30.000 16.650 3.330 19.980

33 KoHSerrr B rrroKonaAe OOO "fpzropmr C" 30.000 17.100 3.420 20.520
34 naSna OOO "fpuropan C" 40.000 26333.33 s266.667 31.600

35 Myra arrcruero KarrecrBa OOO "fpzropxn C" 52.500 28.625 5.725 34.350
36 .fftqo 01 copr OOO "Aurr.rK-flH

fpynn"
72.000 s5.000 r 1.000 66.000

37 Kaxao OOO "fpvrropan C" 4.500 3.200 640 3.840
38 Harypa;rrnrrft cor OOO "Poys-Maprwu" 39.000 242s0 4850 29.100
39 co.rrb OOO "Poys-Maprzu" 5.000 3000 600 3.600
40 BAIII{'Ib

3,600

47 coAa OOO "fpr.rropxH C" 800 500 100 600
42 APoxxr'I OOO "Poys-Maprzn" 2.200 r8r6.67 363.33 2.180



43 qau OOO "Poy3-Maprvrn" 8.000 3958.33 79r.67 4.7504 LMEIIIAHIIIUI 3C.IIEHb
16.000

6.000

135.000

,tr*
12.000

6.250

25.000

45 Jlucrl,fl. caJrara

6 rapro(fe.nr OOO "fprzrop-mr C" 86.250 17.250 103.500
47 MOpKOBb OOO "fpraropxn CU 12.800 2.560 1s.360
48 CBCKJIA OOO "fpuropau C" 7633.333 r526.667 9.160
49 JIy* OOO "fpzropan C" 4.750 9s0 5.700
50 Karrycra OOO "fpzropxu C" 19166.67 3833.333 23.000
51 6poxronra

5.000
52 Oryperq

18.000
53 rroMr{4oP

24.000
54 6ax-na:raH

7.000
55 TbIKBA

3.750
56 3enenlrfi ueperq

18.400

9.000
57 3enera.s (paco.rrr

58 f,6noro OOO "Poya-MaprzH" 12.000 7500 1500 9.000
59 6anas OOO "Poys-Maprzn" 24.000 76875 3375 20.250
60 IIepcr.rK

12.500
ol MaHAapuH OOO "fpraropnn C" 18.000 9.125 1.825 10.9s0

3'2 rlpunrartarb K cBe,qeHHro' qro rleHa, rrpeA.rro)KeHHEUT OOO "fprarop.ru C', a OOO 'poye-Maprwn"
Jror:M N3 nrrure flpoexrnoft rlegbr. Kolryrccns Ha ocgoBanrdr.r ry/HKTa 1 .racrn 1 crarnra 37 3arona pA ,O
3aKy[Kax" [pr{H,rJIa perleHr're fipl{3narb rrporleAypy rro Jrorar4 N3 necocro flB1refi.cfl.

3'3 Ha ocHoBalrfilr rr)'HKTa 3 'racru 1 crarrr 37 3axoira PA "o 3aKylKax" KoMr'cc'rr ,,pu'-flnaperueHr,re
rlprr3Harb rrPorieA'?y c 'IIoraMIrt N40,44,45,51-57,60 Hecocro-rrBrueftc.a, rax KaK He 6rrno npe4arr"i"rro rr"o4noft 3arrBKH.

Ilpzn-*ropeuewte: n - S, npozza- 0

4. 3a.EsreHue o pemenr{r{ sarKrrroqr{rb AoroBop

2. 1. Kour.rccufl perruna.
Ilpnsnatr rze6parrnrrlrl{ yqacrHr,rKarru IVII Mexaxa Anpecxna, H/II Aserzc Xaxo6ona, OOO ,,A[rkrxxH

fpyun"' ooo "fpzropan c" u ooo "Poys-Mapruu" nz qnc./ra rracrHkrKoB, rroAaBrrrr{x AocraroqHool{eHeHHbre 3aflBKr{, IIo [pr'IHr{I4rry orAaHrzjr qpeAloqreHr{rr yqacrHLTKaM KTO rrpeAcraBr.rn caMoe rrH3KOe
r{eHoBoe rrpeAnox(eHTT e;

a/H/II Anerrc Xaxo6osror N1
6/ H/lI Mexax Anpecrur nor N2



B/ooo"rpnropxuc":roruN7,8, 10, 11, 13,14,16, 1g, 20,24,26,2g-g5,iJ7,4r,46,47-50,6r.
r/ OOO "Poya-Mapr'H": roru N4, 6, g, 12, 75, lZ, lg, Zl_2i.,25,27,2g, 3g, Jg, 42,43, 5g, 59.
A/ OOO <Aruraxffr lpynn> norz N5 u N36
e/ orry6nuxosarb o6tsBJre'r4e o BaKrIoqeHELI AoroBopa c oro6pannrrMr,r yqacr'r4KaMn B coorBercrB'rrr cSaKoHoAaTenbcTBoM. i
e) r revenre 5 pa6ounr 4neft nocne oKonqanurr rrepvroAa 6es4eftcrrvr, ycr:lrroBJreggoro rO/HKroM 3 crarrv 103arona PA "O SarrynKax", noArrr{carb A.roBop c as6pannsrM' yqacr'r,rK.Mr,r.

Ilpzrztopeuewe: & - S, npo.zza- 0

5' 06 orrpe4e'ue'Lfir Aarhr' BpeMe*rr rr Mecra rlpoBe*e'rlfi orrepeArroro Bace*arrrrf, r(oMr{ccau.
5'1' B qerurx rro4BeAeHr'r-f, rrroroB nporleAypbr rro xo4y yGM-GrIApDzB -24/01 3aceAaHrreKoMlrcclt' co3Barb Ha cneAyroqrr 

'4eH noc/re rroArrrrca'rrfi AoroBopa, s 11:00, aApec ". Ap"p"r,Illaynxn 34.

flpe4ce4areJrb KoMr4 ccr4r.r:

Iraenrr KoMr{ccnu

Cexperapn KoMrlccrrn '

P. Cam6ynq

JI. Iacnapxn


